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Name. 

Gifford, Mrs. Isobel 
Gifford, Jessie Cameron 
Gifford, Sylvia Esther, M.A. 
Gilbert, Mrs. Constance Evelyn 
Gilbert, Mr.. Elizabeth Annie 

JOIlephine 
Gilbert, Esther Ellen 
Gilbert, Matthew Joseph, M.Sc .•• 
Gilbert, Stephen Louis •. 
Gilchrist, Norman Dougald 
Giles, Mary Irene 
Gilledder, Thomas JOijeph 
Gill, Elizabeth Mary 
Gill, Thomas HeDlY, M.A., LL.B. 
Gillan, Mrs. Nora 
Gillanders, Catherine Emily 
Gilla.nders, Helen Alexandra 
Gilla.nders, James 
Gillespie, Hilda Winifred 
Gillespie, 1tf.l\rgaret 
Gillespie, Sarah 
Gillespie, Willianl Rollo 
Gillibrand, Emma 
Gillibrand, l\fal'garet Elizabeth 
Gillibrand, Winifred 
Gilligan, William Francis 
Gilling, Clarence Dudley 
Gilling, George 
Gillman, Herbert Alfred William, 

B.A. 
Giils, Evelyn Hilda 
Gilmour, Edward John 
Gilmore, Nellie 
Gilmour, Lily •. 
Gilmour, Ruth 
Gilmour, William Orr 
Gilpin, Ann Smith 
Gilpin, Martha Easter 
Given, Isabella Olive Graco 
Given, Je~8ie Isabel 
Given, Walter Alexander 
Glanville, Alice 
Glanville, Ellen 
Glanville, Emily Hayward 
Glanville, Gertrudo Mary 
Glanvillp., Mrs. Theresa 
Glanville, William John 
Glasgow, Ellen Elizabeth 
Glass, George Kenneth 
Glasson, Elizabeth Ada .. 
Gledhill, Eunice Anderton 
Gledstane, Helen 
Glen, Agnes Cecily Jean 
Gluyas, Mrs. Flora 
Gobert, Eleanor Maud .. 
Godfrey, Grace Lilian .. 
Godfrey, Irene Isabel 
Goebel, Florence Elsie Maud 
Goggin, Maria 
Gold, Mrs. Dorothy 
Golden, Agnes 
f'.olding, Jabez 
Goldsbury, Hugh 
Goldsbury, Montague 
Goldsman, George .John 
Goldsman, Mrs. May 
Goldsmith, Alice Emily 
Goldstone, Charles James 
Goldsworthy, Clam Garrick 
Goldsworthy, Elizabeth ]\fary 
Goodall,Alexander 
Goodchild, Annie 
Gooder, Hazel Ninian 
Goodeve, Mabel Catherine 
Goodwin, Frank Russell 
Goodyear, Catherine Alice 
f'.oodyear, Ethf'l Victoria 
Goodyear, Francies May 
G<JOdyer, John 
Gordon, Charles Stanley 
Gordon, Mrs. Florence Mav 
Gordon, Forbes Bruce ..• 
Gordon, Gladys 
('.urdon, Jane Young 
Gordon, Maria Melbuish 
Gordon, Martha Elizabeth 
Gordon, Mrs. Mary Alexandra 
Gordon, Mary Horatia Evelyn 
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Llat. 

182 P.S. 
Sec. 

195 P.S. 

246 P.S. 
ll6 r.s. 

Priv. 
167 P.S. 

215 Norm. 
lRl P.S. 

189 P.S. 

195 P.S. 
III P.S. 
140 P.S. 
132 P.S. 
163 r.s. 
110 P.R 
113 P.8. 

J31 P.S. 
150 P.S. 
147 P.8. 

104 P.R. 
165 P.S. 
116 P.S. 
124 P.S. 
166 P.S. 
96 P.S. 
95 P.S. 

187 P.R 
207 r.S. 
1M P.s. 
97 P.S. 

165 P.R. 

14;; P.S. 
147 P.S. 
185 P.S. 
178 P.S. 
227 P.B. 
129 P.S. 
166 P.S. 
200 P.R. 

139 P$. 
164 r.s. 
218 Norm. 
216 P.S. 

166 P.S. 
1011 P.S. 

125 P.S. 
105 P.S. 

Tech. 
1,17 P.R. 
139 P.S. 

201 P.S. 
167 P.S. 
207 P.S. 
128 P.S. 
155 P.~. 
215 P.R. 
172 P.S. 
141 P.S. 
128 P.S. 
214 P.B. 
147 P.S. 

158 P.S. 
124 P.S. 

Name. 

Gordon, MI'!'. Mary Janet 
Gordon, Norah Ambrosine 
Gordon, Ronald Kenneth 
Gore, Mary Ethel 
Gorman, Aimie 
GOBS, Mrs. Esther Marcella 
Goudip, Dorot.hy Lilian .. 
Goudie, Elizabeth Mary 
Gougb, Jame. Thoma •.. 
Gould, Cecilia Margarita 
Gould, William Horace, M.A. 
Goulding, Sarah 
Goulstone, Gertrude DOl'othy 
Govan, Frances 
Gow, Harriet, M.A. 
Gow, James Gibson, M.A. 
Gowdy, Vivienne 
Goy, Margaret.lIlary Mathilda, M.A. 
Grace, Cha.rles Woodhouse .. 
Grace, Eleanor Alice 
Gra.harn, Agnes Goodrich 
Graham, Agnes Marion 
Graham, Arnold John, B.A. 
Graham Catherine Alexandra 

Charlotte de Grammont 
Graham, Charles Henry Edger 
Graham, George Proudfoot, B.A. 
Graham, .Tames (ii) 
Grabam, James Woodside 
Graham, Jane Alla.n 
Graham, Jane Christie, B.A. 
Graham, Mrs. Johanna •. 
Graham. John 
Graham, Violet Ruby 
Graham, Walter Brown 
Graham, William George 
Grand, Ellen .. 
Grant. Annie Jones 
Grant, Catherine Donaldson, M.A. 
Grant, Charles Gordon .. 
Grant, Colin Campbell .. 
Grant, Elsie Donaldson .. 
Grant, Mrs. Emily 
Grant, Florence Sarah .. 
Grant, Frances Jane, B.A. 
Grant, Hilda Mary 
Grant, James (ii), B.A ..• 
Grant, Jane Donaldson, B.A. 
Grant, Jessie Margretta 
Grant, John Blaok 
Grant, John Buchanan .. 
Grant, Kathleen 
Grant, Mrs. Margaret •. 
Grant, Ritchings 
Grant, Ruby Mildred Alberta 
Gray, Agnes ., 
Gray, Alfred .. 
Gray, Catherine 
Gray, Daniel .. 
Gray, Elsie 
Gray, Evelyn .. 
Gray, Frances Ann 
Gray, Georgina 
Gray, James Henry, Il.A. 
Gray, John 
Gray, Joseph Henry 
Gray, Louie 
Gray, Maggie Isabella 
Gray, Mary Kathleen 
Grealish, Annie 
Grealish, Margaret 
Greaney, Teresa 
Greaves, Aliee .. 
Green, Mrs. Annie Marcelie 
Green, Arthur William Vander-

straaten 
Green, Bertram Martin .. 
Green, Edward Sydney .. 
Green, Jessie Agnes 
Green, Lilian Cooper 
Green, Margaret McGibbon 
Green, Mrs. Marion 
Green, Samuel 
Greene, Margaret Olive .. 
de Greenlau, Mrs. Cora .. 
Greenslade, Mary Gidley 
Greensmith, Edwin 
Greenwood, Mrs. Ada •• 
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Couseeutlve 
Number 

In Graded 
LIst. 
146 

207 
186 
120 
141 
181 

103 
176 

169 
221 
122 
152 

175 

94 
131 
171 

119 

139 
101 

128 
160 
126 

117 
212 

19 
94 

147 

212 
139 

174 

232 

85 
173 

40 
73 

219 

204 
132 

135 
202 
201 
202 
116 
73 
73 
77 

170 
108 

197 
100 

137 
92 

170 
184 
217 
159 
115 
191 
184 

103 

~ 
P.S. 

Norm. 
P.B. 
P.S. 
P.B. 
P.S. 

P.B. 
P.S. 

Tr. C. 
P.S. 

Norm. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
Tech. 
Nat. 
P.S. 
P.B. 

P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
Insp. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
Norm. 

P.S. 
P.B. 

P.S. 

Norm. 
P.S. 

P.S. 

P.S. 
Tech. 
P.B. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Norm. 

Tech. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Tech. 

P.B. 
P.B. 
P.B. 
P.B. 
P.B. 
P.S. 
P.B. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
Priv. 
Priv. 
Priv. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.B. 
P.S. 

Tech. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Nat. 


